Telex
In struc tion Sheet
Gen eral De scrip tion
The ACS-101 (An tenna Combiner Split ter 10 to 1) is an
am pli fied and fil tered broadband split ter-combiner. It
allows up to 10 base sta tions to use only one trans mit
and one re ceive an tenna.
The an tenna combiner sec tion con tains in no va tive

450-900 MHz Log Pe ri odic An tenna
In cludes mount ing hard ware and 10 feet (3 me ter)
co ax ial ca ble with TNC con nec tors
Or der No. 71147000
1/2 wave An tenna
(CLA-X)
-6-
Telex
T
THIS END TOWARD TRANSMITTER
ALP-450
exel R
MICROPHONE STAND
MOUNTING
     Model        Length Or der No.
CXU-10  10 Ft. (3 me ter) 690419
CXU-25  25 Ft. (7.6 me ter) 71151-025
     CXU-50  50 Ft. (15 me ter) 71151-050
     CXU-75  75 Ft. (23 me ter) 71151-075
CXU-100  100 Ft.(30 me ter) 71151-100
Model No. Part No. Band Color Fre quency
CLA-1 870658-1 Blue 520-565 MHz
CLA-2 870658-2 Yel low 565-615 MHz
CLA-3 870658-3 Red 615-660 MHz